JUNE 2011

REGN STATE
REGION 1 - NORTHEASTERN

NE CONNECTICUT
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NE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
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NE MARYLAND

NE MASSACHUSETTS
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NE WEST VIRGINIA
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Total 1890 Inst.

NE NEW YORK
NE VERMONT
Total Forestry Sch .

NE MASSACHUSETTS

NE NEW YORK

NE PENNSYLVANIA
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TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)
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2,256
1,560
574
2,813
3,108
2,263
1,788
3,496
6,321
7,432
831
1,617
3,191
37,252
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1,351
1,381
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REGN STATE

SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE

TEXAS

VIRGIN ISLANDS OF
THE U.S.

VIRGINIA

SAES .
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ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
KENTUCKY
LOUISTANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA

SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

VIRGINIA

Total 1890 Inst.
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ALABAMA
GEORGIA
LOUISTANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
TEXAS

Total Forestry Sch .
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GEORGIA
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE

Total Veterinary Coll.
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REGION 3 - NORTH CENTRAL

NC ILLINOIS
NC INDIANA

NO.
PROJ
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TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)
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5,420
68,081
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31,087

593

5,682
5,515



JUNE 2011

REGN STATE

NC IOWA

NC KANSAS

NC MICHIGAN

NC MINNESOTA

NC MISSOURI

NC NEBRASKA

NC NORTH DAKOTA

NC OHIO

NC SOUTH DAKOTA

NC WISCONSIN
Total SAES .

NC MISSOURI
Total 1890 Inst.

NC ILLINOIS
NC MICHIGAN
Total Forestry Sch .

NC 10WA
NC MINNESOTA
NC MISSOURI
NC OHIO
Total Veterinary Coll.

Region Total

REGION 4 - WESTERN

ALASKA
AMERICAN SAMOA
ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO

GUAM

HAWAL I

I1DAHO
MICRONESIA
MONTANA

NEVADA

NEW MEXICO
NORTHERN MARIANA
ISLANDS

OREGON

UTAH
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TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)
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2,239
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2,451
6,213
3,615
955
1,946
2,464
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2,179
1,534
2,214
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JUNE 2011 CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)

NO. EVANS ANIMAL SPECIAL AFRI/ZNRI SBIR OTHER TOTAL

REGN STATE PROJ HATCH MC-STN ALLEN HEALTH GRANTS GRANTS GRANTS NIFA NIFA
W WASHINGTON 192 3,688 378 0 4 0 0 0 0 4,070
W WYOMING 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total SAES . . . . . . . 1,931 33,382 3,323 0 227 0 0 0 0 36,933
W ARIZONA 12 0 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 232
W CALIFORNIA 11 0 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 207
W 1DAHO 4 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
W MONTANA 4 0 478 0 0 0 0 0 0 478
W  OREGON 18 0 920 0 0 0 0 0 0 920
W WASHINGTON 8 0 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 327
Total Forestry Sch . . . 57 0 2,463 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,463
W CALIFORNIA 13 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100
W COLORADO 1 0 0 0 171 0 0 0 0 171
W WASHINGTON 4 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75
Total Veterinary Coll. . 18 0 0 0 346 0 0 0 0 346
Region Total . . . . . . 2,006 33,382 5,787 0 574 0 0 0 0 39,743

National Total . . . . . 8,401 188,216 24,607 38,204 2,550 0 0 0 0 253,578



